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Technical - Accessories

EAN

Product
Installation
Guarantee
Gross weight
Volume

248783

DEEP FI 30W 3000K
Accessories

3 YEARS

0.9 kg

0.005281

Technical info

Net weight
Insulation class
Protection index
Volt

Hertz

Energy class
Lenght

0.65 kg

2

20

220-240 V

Hz

1

@210 x H 60 mm

ource info

Power

Emissions

Max consuption
Features LED
Color temperature
Duration LED

CRI

Light beam angle
Light beam flux

Bulb included

Empty power

30w

LED SMD
3000
30000

80

77

3200

LED INTEGRATO 3200Lm
3000K



